
Prestige 125 Femminile Castellarano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 1:57.425
Migliore

1 2:32.520 + 35.095 12:08:49.253  38,946

2 2:17.672 + 20.247 12:11:06.925  43,146

3 2:03.544 + 06.119 12:13:10.469  48,080

4 2:24.913 + 27.488 12:15:35.382  40,990

5 1:59.043 + 01.618 12:17:34.425  49,898

6 2:28.914 + 31.489 12:20:03.339  39,889

7 1:57.425 --------- 12:22:00.764  50,585

 Po. 2 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 00.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.271 + 27.224 12:08:31.784  40,889

2 2:07.407 + 09.360 12:10:39.191  46,622

3 1:59.157 + 01.110 12:12:38.348  49,850

4 4:25.112 + 2:27.065 12:17:03.460  22,406

5 1:58.047 --------- 12:19:01.507  50,319

6 2:19.364 + 21.317 12:21:20.871  42,622

 Po. 3 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 02.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.845 + 30.531 12:08:44.259  39,378

2 2:26.165 + 25.851 12:11:10.424  40,639

3 3:21.108 + 1:20.794 12:14:31.532  29,536

4 2:00.314 --------- 12:16:31.846  49,371

5 2:40.075 + 39.761 12:19:11.921  37,108

6 2:01.433 + 01.119 12:21:13.354  48,916

 Po. 4 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 02.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.166 + 26.788 12:08:37.142  40,363

2 3:25.863 + 1:25.485 12:12:03.005  28,854

3 2:12.344 + 11.966 12:14:15.349  44,883

4 2:01.290 + 00.912 12:16:16.639  48,974

5 2:29.244 + 28.866 12:18:45.883  39,801

6 2:00.378 --------- 12:20:46.261  49,345

7 2:39.498 + 39.120 12:23:25.759  37,242

 Po. 5 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 03.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.014 + 15.537 12:08:23.392  43,672

2 2:00.629 + 00.152 12:10:24.021  49,242

3 2:00.477 --------- 12:12:24.498  49,304

4 4:41.049 + 2:40.572 12:17:05.547  21,135

5 2:00.764 + 00.287 12:19:06.311  49,187

6 2:33.296 + 32.819 12:21:39.607  38,749

 Po. 6 - # 124 COPELLI M. + 04.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.479 + 28.920 12:09:10.795  39,474

2 2:09.345 + 07.786 12:11:20.140  45,924

3 2:12.592 + 11.033 12:13:32.732  44,799

4 2:08.482 + 06.923 12:15:41.214  46,232

5 2:01.559 --------- 12:17:42.773  48,865

6 3:26.005 + 1:24.446 12:21:08.778  28,834

 Po. 7 - # 49 DUSI M. + 04.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.228 + 35.637 12:09:28.869  37,780

2 2:04.704 + 03.113 12:11:33.573  47,633

3 2:22.928 + 21.337 12:13:56.501  41,559

4 2:01.591 --------- 12:15:58.092  48,852

5 2:28.243 + 26.652 12:18:26.335  40,069

6 2:12.071 + 10.480 12:20:38.406  44,976

7 2:02.311 + 00.720 12:22:40.717  48,565

 Po. 8 - # 5 ANTONIAZZI F. + 04.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.755 + 23.405 12:08:45.745  40,753

2 2:12.431 + 10.081 12:10:58.176  44,854

3 2:03.863 + 01.513 12:13:02.039  47,956

4 2:02.350 --------- 12:15:04.389  48,549

5 2:18.325 + 15.975 12:17:22.714  42,942

6 2:03.049 + 00.699 12:19:25.763  48,273

7 2:02.620 + 00.270 12:21:28.383  48,442

 Po. 9 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 05.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.777 + 25.174 12:08:40.544  40,196

2 2:15.379 + 12.776 12:10:55.923  43,877

3 2:05.418 + 02.815 12:13:01.341  47,362

4 2:25.956 + 23.353 12:15:27.297  40,697

5 2:02.603 --------- 12:17:29.900  48,449

6 3:52.903 + 1:50.300 12:21:22.803  25,504

 Po. 10 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 05.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.876 + 19.169 12:08:33.347  41,868

2 2:06.807 + 04.100 12:10:40.154  46,843

3 2:02.707 --------- 12:12:42.861  48,408

4 2:31.665 + 28.958 12:15:14.526  39,165

5 2:26.705 + 24.998 12:17:41.231  40,489

6 2:04.648 + 01.941 12:19:45.879  47,654

7 2:38.677 + 35.970 12:22:24.556  37,435

 Po. 11 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 05.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.560 + 27.759 12:08:56.826  39,453

2 2:15.617 + 12.816 12:11:12.443  43,800

3 2:44.825 + 42.024 12:13:57.268  36,038

4 2:06.534 + 03.733 12:16:03.802  46,944

5 2:23.422 + 20.621 12:18:27.224  41,416

6 2:02.801 --------- 12:20:30.025  48,371

7 2:30.508 + 27.707 12:23:00.533  39,466

 Po. 12 - # 289 REGGIANI D. + 07.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.735 + 22.570 12:08:51.846  40,207

2 2:24.240 + 19.075 12:11:16.086  41,181

3 2:07.986 + 02.821 12:13:24.072  46,411

4 2:06.498 + 01.333 12:15:30.570  46,957

5 2:29.566 + 24.401 12:18:00.136  39,715

6 2:05.165 --------- 12:20:05.301  47,457

7 2:28.307 + 23.142 12:22:33.608  40,052

 Po. 13 - # 4 VECCHI N. + 07.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.268 + 19.971 12:09:06.855  40,890

2 2:16.719 + 11.422 12:11:23.574  43,447

3 2:12.845 + 07.548 12:13:36.419  44,714

4 2:05.297 --------- 12:15:41.716  47,407

5 2:22.241 + 16.944 12:18:03.957  41,760

6 2:12.451 + 07.154 12:20:16.408  44,847

7 2:47.290 + 41.993 12:23:03.698  35,507

 Po. 14 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 08.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.313 + 18.428 12:08:49.643  41,161

2 2:11.881 + 06.996 12:11:01.524  45,041

3 2:08.291 + 02.406 12:13:09.815  46,301

4 2:05.885 --------- 12:15:15.700  47,186

5 2:17.211 + 11.326 12:17:32.911  43,291

6 2:05.902 + 00.017 12:19:38.813  47,180

7 2:17.045 + 11.160 12:21:55.858  43,343

Fastest lap: 1:57.425
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Prestige 125 Femminile Castellarano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 692 FIAMIN M. + 08.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.296 + 24.954 12:08:51.170  39,261

2 2:20.217 + 13.875 12:11:11.387  42,363

3 2:32.503 + 26.161 12:13:43.890  38,950

4 2:23.790 + 17.448 12:16:07.680  41,310

5 2:06.660 + 00.318 12:18:14.340  46,897

6 2:06.342 --------- 12:20:20.682  47,015

7 2:34.140 + 27.798 12:22:54.822  38,536

 Po. 16 - # 445 SCREMIN P. + 10.288
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.915 + 26.202 12:08:56.152  38,593

2 2:22.218 + 14.505 12:11:18.370  41,767

3 2:10.454 + 02.741 12:13:28.824  45,533

4 2:32.581 + 24.868 12:16:01.405  38,930

5 2:08.689 + 00.976 12:18:10.094  46,158

6 2:22.543 + 14.830 12:20:32.637  41,672

7 2:07.713 --------- 12:22:40.350  46,511

 Po. 17 - # 212 GIACOMINI F. + 11.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.290 + 23.498 12:09:00.667  39,005

2 2:18.138 + 09.346 12:11:18.805  43,000

3 2:10.857 + 02.065 12:13:29.662  45,393

4 2:08.792 --------- 12:15:38.454  46,121

5 2:39.939 + 31.147 12:18:18.393  37,139

6 3:29.504 + 1:20.712 12:21:47.897  28,353

 Po. 18 - # 204 GUERCINI D. + 13.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.878 + 20.964 12:09:20.318  39,110

2 2:22.077 + 11.163 12:11:42.395  41,808

3 2:15.828 + 04.914 12:13:58.223  43,732

4 2:15.780 + 04.866 12:16:14.003  43,747

5 2:14.512 + 03.598 12:18:28.515  44,160

6 2:28.551 + 17.637 12:20:57.066  39,986

7 2:10.914 --------- 12:23:07.980  45,373

 Po. 19 - # 98 FALSETTI G. + 13.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.925 + 34.674 12:09:15.390  35,799

2 2:13.987 + 02.736 12:11:29.377  44,333

3 2:12.004 + 00.753 12:13:41.381  44,999

4 2:11.251 --------- 12:15:52.632  45,257

5 2:13.360 + 02.109 12:18:05.992  44,541

6 2:16.853 + 05.602 12:20:22.845  43,404

7 2:12.776 + 01.525 12:22:35.621  44,737

 Po. 20 - # 7 PALLA F. + 14.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.199 + 14.758 12:09:01.978  40,630

2 2:55.720 + 44.279 12:11:57.698  33,804

3 2:18.882 + 07.441 12:14:16.580  42,770

4 2:14.557 + 03.116 12:16:31.137  44,145

5 2:17.594 + 06.153 12:18:48.731  43,170

6 2:12.819 + 01.378 12:21:01.550  44,723

7 2:11.441 --------- 12:23:12.991  45,191

 Po. 21 - # 238 DE PAOLA N. + 18.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.267 + 09.982 12:08:52.885  40,611

2 2:18.863 + 02.578 12:11:11.748  42,776

3 2:16.285 --------- 12:13:28.033  43,585

4 2:22.529 + 06.244 12:15:50.562  41,676

5 2:17.617 + 01.332 12:18:08.179  43,163

6 2:16.946 + 00.661 12:20:25.125  43,375

7 2:23.050 + 06.765 12:22:48.175  41,524

Fastest lap: 1:57.425
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